CB Series
Tantalum Capacitors
Page 1 10/05/05  V1.0
Lead diameter = 0.5, Lead pitch = 5.0
Features:
•• Specially designed of general purpose.
•• Highly reliable resin dipped type.
•• Excellent frequency and temperature characteristics.

(µA)
Maximum
DF
%
Maximum
ESR
Maximum (ΩΩ)
at 100KHz
Part Number
B 6.8
0.5
6 8.0 CB0J685M2BCB
C 10.0
8
6.0 CB0J106M2CCB
F 22.0 1.1 3.7 CB0J226M2FCB
G 33.0 1.7 3.0 CB0J336M2GCB
H 47.0 2.4 2.0 CB0J476M2HCB
J 68.0 3.4 1.8 CB0J686M2JCB
K 100.0 5.0 10 1.6 CB0J107M2KCB
B 4.7 0.5 6 8.0 CB1A475M2BCB
D 10.0 0.8
8
5.0 CB1A106M2DCB
G 22.0 1.7 2.7 CB1A226M2GCB
H 33.0 2.6 2.1 CB1A336M2HCB
J 47.0 3.7 1.7 CB1A476M2JCB
L 100.0 8.0 10 1.0 CB1A107M2LCB
A 2.2 0.5
6
8.0 CB1C225M2ACB
C 4.7 0.6 5.0 CB1C475M2CCB
D 6.8 0.8
8
4.0 CB1C685M2DCB
F 10.0 1.2 3.2 CB1C106M2FCB
H 22.0 2.8 2.0 CB1C226M2HCB
J 33.0 4.2 1.6 CB1C336M2JCB
K 47.0 6.0 1.3 CB1C476M2KCB
L 68.0 8.7 1.0 CB1C686M2LCB
M 100.0 12.8 10 0.8 CB1C107M2MCB
A 1.0
0.5
4 10.0 CB1E105M2ACB
C 2.2
6
6.0 CB1E225M2CCB
F 4.7 0.9 4.0 CB1E475M2FCB
G 6.8 6.8 3.1 CB1E685M2GCB
I 10.0 2.0
8
2.5 CB1E106M2ICB
J 15.0 3.0 2.0 CB1E156M2JCB
K 22.0 4.4 1.5 CB1E226M2KCB
L 33.0 6.6 1.2 CB1E336M2LCB
Ratings and Part Number Reference
6.3V at 85°C (4V at 125°C)
10V at 85°C (6.3V at 125°C)
16V at 85°C (10V at 125°C)

(µF)
DCL
(µA)
Maximum
DF
%
Maximum
ESR
Maximum (ΩΩ)
at 100KHz
Part Number
A
0.1
0.5 4
26.0 CB1V104M2ACB
0.22 17.0 CB1V224M2ACB
0.33 15.0 CB1V334M2ACB
0.47 13.0 CB1V474M2ACB
0.68 10.0 CB1V684M2ACB
B 1.0 8.0 CB1V105M2BCB
E 2.2 0.6
6
5.0 CB1V225M2ECB
F 3.3 0.9 4.0 CB1V335M2FCB
G 4.7 4.7 3.0 CB1V475M2GCB
I 6.8 1.9 2.5 CB1V685M2ICB
J 10.0 2.8
8
2.0 CB1V106M2JCB
K 15.0 4.2 1.6 CB1V156M2KCB
L 22.0 6.1 1.3 CB1V226M2LCB
N 47.0 10.0 0.8 CB1V476M2NCB
Ratings and Part Number Reference
Part Number Explanation:
CB
Type
0J
Voltage
475
Capacitance
2
Pitch
C
Wire Length
B
Quantity
Voltage : 0J, 1A, 1C, 1E and 1V.
Capacitance : First two digits are the base value and last digit represents the conversion factor.
Last digit 5 represents decimal point in base value,
in code 335, Capacitance value is 3.3, Similarly for 475, Capacitance is 4.7.
Last digit 4 represents two decimal point in base value,
in code 104, Capacitance value is 0.10, Similarly for 684, Capacitance is 0.68.
Last digit 6 represents no change in base value,
in code 336, Capacitance value is 33. Similarly for 476, Capacitance value is 47
Last digit 7 represents one zero is added to the base value,
in code 107, Capacitance value is 100.
Tolerance : M  = ±20%.
Pitch : 2 (2 = 5mm).
Case Size : A, B, C, D, E, F, G, H, I, J, K, L, M and N.
Wire Length : C = 18.20 ±1.
Quantity : B = Bulk.
M
Tolerance
A
Case Size
35V at 85°C (23V at 125°C)
For enquiries from all other markets
CB Series
Tantalum Capacitors
Page 6 10/05/05  V1.0
Notes:
International Sales Offices:
AUSTRALIA – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 61 2 9645 8888
Fax No: ++ 61 2 9644 7898
FRANCE – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 33 474 68 99 99
Fax No: ++ 33 474 68 99 90
NORWAY – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 45 44 53 66 66
Fax No: ++ 45 44 53 66 02
AUSTRIA – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 43 662 2180 680
Fax No: ++ 43 662 2180 670
GERMANY – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 49 89 61 39 39 39
Fax No: ++ 49 89 613 59 01
PORTUGAL – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 34 93 475 8804
Fax No: ++ 34 93 474 5288
ESTONIA – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 358 9 560 7780
Fax No: ++ 358 9 345 5411
NETHERLANDS – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 31 30 241 7373
Fax No: ++ 31 30 241 7333
UK – Farnell InOne
Tel No: ++ 44 8701 200 200
Fax No: ++ 44 8701 200 201
SINGAPORE –
Farnell-Newark InOne
Tel No: ++ 65 6788 0200
Fax No: ++ 65 6788 0300
HONG KONG –